



4968

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	11	818591	NUT, (M14)	1		
2	260	859231T12	FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY	1		
3	43	99301	RING GEAR	1	(Electric)	
4	10	881903 13	SCREW, (M5 x 13)	4	(Electric)	
5	468	8471A 2	CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY	1		5
6		818630A 1	SLEEVE	1		5
7		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O-Rin	1		5
8	30	41341	BALL BEARING	1		5
9	12	824451	WASHER	1		
10	53	42132	RETAINING RING	1		
11	12	13031	WASHER	1		5
12	26	12566 1	OIL SEAL-LOWER	1		5
13	28	20094	KEY, Woodruff	1		
14	31	878158	ROLLER BEARING	1		5
15	26	12567 1	OIL SEAL-UPPER	1		5
16	637	8477A 2	CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY	2		5
17	10	823460	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	4		5
18	31	42076A 1	ROLLER BEARING	2		5
19	29	42186	NEEDLE BEARING	48		5
20		43348	THRUST BEARING	4		5
21	773	9756T 2	PISTON AND PIN ASSEMBLY	2	(8)	5
21	784	9747T 2	PISTON AND PIN ASSEMBLY	2	(9.9/15)(Standard)	5
21	784	9747A 4	PISTON AND PIN ASSEMBLY	2	(9.9/15)(.015 Over Size)	
22	39	18514A 4	PISTON RING ASSEMBLY	1	(8)	5
22	39	18212A 4	PISTON RING ASSEMBLY	1	(9.9/15)(Standard)	5
22	39	18212A 1	PISTON RING ASSEMBLY	1	(9.9/15)(.015)(Over Size)	
23		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Pistor	2	(8)	5
23		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Pistor	2	(9.9/15)(Standard)	5
24	40	42202 1	LOCK RING	4		5
25		41373A 1	LINER-CENTER MAIN BEARING	1	(6/8)	5
26		17794A 1	BEARING	1	(9.9/15)	5
27	26	818901	SEAL	1		5
28	31	42076A 1	ROLLER BEARING	1	(9.9/15)	5
-		811686T97	POWERHEAD	1	(8)	
-		19072T97	POWERHEAD	1	(9.9/15)	